SCHEDULE VIII
CEMETERY FEES
Effective January 1, 2023

Item 2023 Fees

Ash Plots
Grave Plots Adult
Grave Plots Child
Columbarium Niche - Small, Levels 1 & 2 (bottom)
Columbarium Niche - Small, Levels 3, 4 & 5 (top)
Columbarium Niche - Large, Levels 1 & 2 (bottom)
Columbarium Niche - Large, Levels 3, 4 & 5 (top)
Winter Ash Storage Deposit

Open/Closing Fees
Ash Plot
Ash Plot (Weekends/After-Hours/Winter)
Ash Plot (Winter*)
Grave Plot (Single)
Grave Plot (Single) (Weekends/After-Hours)
Grave Plot (Single) (Winter*)
Grave Plot (Double)
Grave Plot (Double) (Weekends/After-Hours)
Grave Plot (Double) (Winter*)
Columbarium Niche
Columbarium Niche (Weekends/After-Hours)
Monument Installation Permit Fee
Transfer of Burial Rights

$450.00
$800.00
$400.00
$1,350.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,750.00
$100.00

$400.00
$650.00
$950.00
$850.00
$1,295.00
$1,595.00
$1,050.00
$1,495.00
$1,895.00
$100.00
$160.00
$80.00
$30.00

GST to be applied to the above Fees
*Winter fees apply after snow has fallen and/or the ground is frozen
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