

SCHEDULE VIII CEMETERY FEES Effective January 1, 2023

Item	2023 Fees
Ash Plots	\$450.00
Grave Plots Adult	\$800.00
Grave Plots Child	\$400.00
Columbarium Niche - Small, Levels 1 & 2 (bottom)	\$1,350.00
Columbarium Niche - Small, Levels 3, 4 & 5 (top)	\$1,550.00
Columbarium Niche - Large, Levels 1 & 2 (bottom)	\$1,550.00
Columbarium Niche - Large, Levels 3, 4 & 5 (top)	\$1,750.00
Winter Ash Storage Deposit	\$100.00
Open/Closing Fees	
Ash Plot	\$400.00
Ash Plot (Weekends/After-Hours/Winter)	\$650.00
Ash Plot (Winter*)	\$950.00
Grave Plot (Single)	\$850.00
Grave Plot (Single) (Weekends/After-Hours)	\$1,295.00
Grave Plot (Single) (Winter*)	\$1,595.00
Grave Plot (Double)	\$1,050.00
Grave Plot (Double) (Weekends/After-Hours)	\$1,495.00
Grave Plot (Double) (Winter*)	\$1,895.00
Columbarium Niche	\$100.00
Columbarium Niche (Weekends/After-Hours)	\$160.00
Monument Installation Permit Fee	\$80.00
Transfer of Burial Rights	\$30.00

GST to be applied to the above Fees

^{*}Winter fees apply after snow has fallen and/or the ground is frozen